
Senior Citizens Lunch

Hunters Chicken
Pan fried chicken covered with

BBQ sauce, bacon & grilled
cheese. Served with Chips &

Salad Garnish

£8.50 per person
Every Thursday, Served 12pm - 6pm

Scampi
Served with Chips, Peas,

Tartare Sauce & Salad Garnish

Vegetable Lasagne
Served with Garlic Bread &

Salad Garnish

Beef Lasange
Served with Garlic Bread &

Salad Garnish

Gilcombe Home Cooked
Ham, Egg & Chips

Served with Salad Garnish

Home Beer Battered Cod
Served with Chips, Peas,

Tartare Sauce & Salad Garnish

Americano
Cappucino
Cafe Latte
Espresso
Mocha
Chocomilk
Liqueur Coffee

£2.70
£3.70
£3.70
£2.30
£3.70
£3.70
£5.80

Subject to change
01/2024


